
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 518.56
TO N R/W NASH RD FOR POB, CONT W
505.77 FT, E 338.16 FT, S 571.76

MYSZELOW CYNTHIA/SMALLIN CHRISTINE
39 E ROCK CUT RD
WALDEN, NY 12586

18-3S-16-02172-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01
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3
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5,400
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128,571
70,402
58,169

HX HB SX 58,169
0

128,571
0

128,571

1552/18 10/14/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (SWIFT

MYSZELOW CYNTHIA

0739/0201 12/20/1990 WD Q I 32,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NASH ESTATE

KAREN SWIFT
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SALE:1:1: 4.30 AC PLUS IMP

000044398 Roof Replacement 10,735 05/10/2022

HX Base Yr

3197 NW NASH RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,246 83.6400 93.68 116,725 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 61,379

UOP 96 20 19 1,157

UOP 216 20 43 2,618

UST 392 45 176 10,717

1,712 1,246 75,871

BAS= W5 UOP= N12 W18 S12 E18$ W31 S28 E12 UOP= S8 E12N8 W12$
E24 UST= E14 N28 W14S28$ N28$.

BAS

5

31

28

12

24

28

UOP 12

18

12

18

UOP8

12

8

12

UST

14

28

14

28

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 700

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

5 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

6 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

5,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 47,300


